  Molded Choke Coil – PICQ0518HP Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        29/03/2018
P1
1. Part No. Expression:
    P I C Q 0 5 1 8 H P R 2 0 Y F           a) Series Code          e) Tolerance Code
      (a)       (b)    (c)   (d)  (e)(f)           b) Dimension Code       f) RoHS Compliant

Tolerance code : Y = ±30%; M = ±20%
Notes:
  1) Isat Typ. and Irms Typ. value is derived based from accounting the upper limit tolerance into the inductance value.
Part Number Inductance
L0 (uH) @ 0 A
Test Frequency,
L
I rms (A)
Typ.
I sat (A)
Typ.
DCR(mΩ)
Typ.@25°C
DCR(mΩ)
Max.@25°C
PICQ0518HPR20YF 0.20 100KHz/1.0V 14.0 25.0 3.6 4.1
PICQ0518HPR22MF 0.22 100KHz/1.0V 13.0 22.0 4.2 5.0
PICQ0518HPR33MF 0.33 100KHz/1.0V 11.0 15.0 7.5 8.6
PICQ0518HPR47MF 0.47 100KHz/1.0V 10.0 14.0 9.8 11.3
PICQ0518HPR56MF 0.56 100KHz/1.0V 9.5 13.5 11.0 13.0
PICQ0518HPR68MF 0.68 100KHz/1.0V 9.0 13.0 12.4 14.3
PICQ0518HP1R0MF 1.0 100KHz/1.0V 6.8 10.0 18.2 21.0
PICQ0518HP1R5MF 1.5 100KHz/1.0V 6.0 9.0 26.0 30.0
PICQ0518HP2R0MF 2.0 100KHz/1.0V 5.0 8.0 35.0 42.0
PICQ0518HP2R2MF 2.2 100KHz/1.0V 4.5 7.5 42.0 48.3
PICQ0518HP3R3MF 3.3 100KHz/1.0V 3.5 5.0 60.0 69.0
PICQ0518HP4R7MF 4.7 100KHz/1.0V 3.0 4.5 85.0 98.0
PICQ0518HP5R6MF 5.6 100KHz/1.0V 2.5 4.0 110 127
PICQ0518HP6R8MF 6.8 100KHz/1.0V 2.4 3.5 118 137
PICQ0518HP8R2MF 8.2 100KHz/1.0V 2.3 3.0 143 165
PICQ0518HP100MF 10.0 100KHz/1.0V 2.3 2.8 165 190
PICQ0518HP150MF 15.0 100KHz/1.0V 1.7 2.3 275 318
  Molded Choke Coil – PICQ0518HP Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        29/03/2018